
Maxilite LED Linear Flush-mount, Pendant & Wall 

TECHNICAL LED T5
G5LED

28W30W
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Output Voltage
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LED Source Universal ……
Power Supply Universal Universal/PHILIPS
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CRI LED
LED Beam Angle
Lamp Span
Energy Grade
Dimmable
Color Paint Anodized Aluminium, Custom colors available
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MXL3243-4' 30W White Acrylic Lens (image below)  
MXL2243-4' 30W (Pendant)
MXL6643-4' 30W (Wall Mount)

MXE3243   28W T5 Lamps

Part#    MXL3243            MXE3243

Optional Hardware:         

   

Optional Finishes:

Custom colors also available, please consult Maxilite

(MXL3243-4' 30W White Lens)

MAXILITE MFG 3008 Spring Street Port Moody BC Technical Support: 604 461 4747 Email: Support@maxilite.lighting

Delivered Lumens 2494lm

BKT 2246 90DG (Bracket 90 degree angle for MXL2243 series)
BKT 2246 180DG (Bracket for connecting MXL2243 series in a row)
2243WS (Wire Set to connect MXL2243 series 0-10V & Power feed.)
2243SK (Suspension Kit for MXL2243 Series, 60" Length.)

-02 (White)
-07 (Black)

2700K - 5000K Modules Available
3000K Standard
90CRI Standard
0-10V Dimming Standard (MXL)
ELV Dimming use (MD) ordering 
Code MD2243-4' 30W



MAXILITE MFG 3008 Spring Street Port Moody BC Technical Support: 604 461 4747 Email: info@maxilite.net

White Arylic Lens

90 Degree Connector
Part # BKT2246 90DG 

180 Degree Connector
Part # BKT2246 180DG

3"

2"

Push in End Cap

Aluminum Extrusion in 2' - 8' Lengths

White Acrylic Lens

Linear Pendants
MXL2243-2'
MXL2243-3'
MXL2243-4'
MXL2243-5'

MXL2243-6'
MXL2243-7'
MXL2243-8'

Linear Flush Mounts
MXL3243-2'
MXL3243-3'
MXL3243-4'
MXL3243-5'

MXL3243-6'
MXL3243-7'
MXL3243-8'

Linear Wall Mounts
MXL6643-2'
MXL6643-3'
MXL6643-4'
MXL6643-5'

MXL6643-6'
MXL6643-7'
MXL6643-8'




